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Meet of Champions - 11/2/2019

Results - Session 1
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

AA-C1:35.18

SQT1:51.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMLCR1 1:36.89 SQT

Jake Magahey SR Chase Childs SR

Jackson Ward SR Nick Kalenik SR

23.31 27.77 21.6124.20

ANGWT2 1:38.37 SQT

Mikael Getahoun SR Rucker Robinson SR

Blake Burnley FR Ethan DenBrok SR

24.26 27.81 22.4323.87

ABKWD3 1:38.83 SQT

Nathaniel Stoffle JR Grant Clark SR

Chris Scalzi JR Harrison Wright FR

24.18 27.48 22.6924.48

APRKV4 1:40.46 SQT

Andy Zhu SO Joshua Kim SO

Spencer Goss SR Wesley Carter SR

26.28 27.61 21.2825.29

BNGWT5 1:42.39 SQT

Ethan Dawidowicz SR Emilio Rico JR

Phillip Lim FR Boris Leonau SO

26.65 28.12 22.2925.33

CNGWT6 1:45.33 SQT

Alex Forrand SO Andrew Horn JR

Kyle Bak JR Ethan Reiser FR

27.47 28.63 23.6425.59

BBKWD7 1:47.16 SQT

Michael Douglas JR Graham Simmon SO

Ryan Haskins JR Nolan Patterson FR

27.62 28.57 23.5127.46

BPRKV*8 1:47.56 SQT

William Eplett FR Trevor Harbin SR

William Nguyen FR Will Stanley JR

27.56 29.58 24.2826.14

BMLCR*8 1:47.56 SQT

Will Skidmore FR Hunter Dunnington JR

Jacob Battle SR Luke Pelland JR

27.47 31.22 23.9324.94

DNGWT10 1:51.47

Shaun Deedy SO Dennis Kang FR

Daniel Ramirez-Real SR Dawson Miller JR

29.16 32.11 23.9926.21

CPRKV11 1:53.19

Gabe Thompson JR Sam Winokur SR

Dean Zhu SR Hayden Roark SR

30.98 30.34 25.4426.43

ENGWT12 1:53.24

Lonnie White, III SO Tucker Callis FR

Nathan Han FR Justin Alexander SO

30.65 32.25 24.3326.01

CMLCR13 1:54.09

Christian Veres FR Payton Potlock-Pizaano FR

Ethan Rogers FR Brandon Glenn SO

30.45 30.51 24.7628.37

DPRKV14 1:58.10

Damiyr Smalls SR Russell Hart FR

Jack Byrne SO Joshua Hughes SO

32.28 31.24 26.0728.51

FNGWT15 2:00.98

Jaden Tiller SR Ethan Manotas SO

Adam Swink FR Loc Le SO

33.12 33.62 26.3527.89

DMLCR16 2:03.71

Braydon Williams FR Faby Pena Damoni SO

Ambrose Chabot FR Aiden Lane FR

32.21 32.90 30.1828.42

EPRKV17 2:06.23

Walker Hollowell SO Nikolas Beeney FR

Ethan Kruger FR Gavin Moore FR

34.74 35.81 26.5029.18

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

AA-C1:46.69

SQT2:07.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABKWD1 1:52.15 SQT

Sofie Rees SO Kaylee McLester SR

Lauren Diehl JR Lily Burke JR

28.68 32.36 23.6527.46

ANGWT2 1:53.79 SQT

Sarah Pauley SO Courtney Niemann SR

Jamison Tiller FR Hannah Deedy SR

29.30 31.19 26.1227.18

BBKWD3 1:55.46 SQT

Lindsey Diehl FR Hayden Britt FR

Samantha Stoffle FR Desymber Richie FR

29.35 31.84 27.3726.90

BNGWT4 1:58.27 SQT

Emma Cooley SO Brooke Postell SO

Amy Zureich JR Sophie Gotschall SO

30.05 31.25 27.9329.04

BMLCR5 2:01.71 SQT

Vivien Rothwell FR Audrey Privett FR

Anna Smith SO Kelsey Moore SR

29.47 33.84 29.0929.31

APRKV6 2:04.03 SQT

Zoe Wilson SO Tori Mahone JR

Ella Smith SO Isabel Segre SR

33.52 33.33 27.6929.49

CNGWT7 2:04.17 SQT

Theresa Nieboer SO Abigail Gawlak FR

Anna Holland JR Emersen Boron JR

30.54 35.35 27.5430.74

DNGWT8 2:04.41 SQT

Olivia Mahoney JR Anna Freeman FR

Ashley Kim SO Alina Polyudova JR

32.50 33.93 28.6329.35

CBKWD9 2:10.77

Haley Burke SR Lilian Nguyen SO

Rashmika Babwani SO Maddie Clark SR

32.10 37.29 28.7132.67

BPRKV10 2:10.81   24.0

Sydney Spruiell SO Sarah Ghulam JR

Tristin Byrd JR Annabelle Sears FR

32.61 40.35 27.4130.44

CMLCR11 2:11.02   22.0

Liz Newlin SR Alina Inthavong FR

Cara Hawxby SO Jordan Delliponti JR

33.41 35.24 23.2039.17

ENGWT12 2:11.85

Jaimie Kang SR Lauren Taylor FR

Madison Brown JR Liza Kate May SO

33.48 35.95 29.5532.87

FNGWT13 2:14.48

Sarah Grace White SR Piper Amos SR

Sarah Rummins SO Julia Scarpaci FR

33.75 37.34 29.8633.53

CPRKV14 2:14.66

Sijia She FR Sarah Cox JR

Kara Robinett SO Gabriella McCord SO

32.62 42.57 28.1431.33

DPRKV15 2:18.96

Rhiannon Eplett SR Jenise Waithe SO

Cecilia Mayhan SO Tori Jackson SR

37.26 41.81 29.3830.51

DMLCR16 2:19.59

Emily Carter SO Amelia Battle SO

Alexia Valenciuc FR Michelle Gawrys SO

36.52 39.91 30.8132.35

EMLCR17 2:24.65

Anaisha Fernandez SO Erica Tidwell JR

Liza Vaitl JR Aubrey Harper FR

37.58 41.41 30.4035.26

AMLCR--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Abigail Tashlein SR Sydney Tashlein SO

Jordan Hildebrand SO Lainey Lioi SR

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

AA-C1:40.34

SQT1:55.00

CQT2:10.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MLCR SRNick Kalenik1 1:44.83 SQT

24.77 26.43 26.9426.69

NGWT FRTristan DenBrok2 1:48.40 SQT

24.42 27.29 28.1928.50

NGWT FRBlake Burnley3 1:48.58 SQT

25.03 27.57 27.8328.15

NGWT JRAyden Meierarend4 1:48.93 SQT

24.82 27.43 28.5328.15

NGWT JREthan Whiting5 1:50.27 SQT

26.07 27.76 28.0628.38

MLCR SODaniel Roshka6 1:50.45 SQT

24.76 27.37 29.4328.89

BKWD SRRoman Gibbs7 1:51.25 SQT

26.59 28.31 27.4528.90

NGWT SRMatt Bak8 1:51.31 SQT

25.62 28.19 28.6028.90
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NGWT FREthan Reiser9 1:52.39 SQT

26.24 28.26 28.4629.43

PRKV SOTyler Wooldridge10 1:53.14 SQT

25.50 28.13 29.0930.42

MLCR JRWill Pierce11 1:54.68 SQT

25.75 28.77 30.1729.99

PRKV SRBlake Wilson12 1:54.70 SQT

26.46 28.55 30.0729.62

PRKV SOThomas Wooldridge13 1:54.80 SQT

26.23 28.77 29.8929.91

BKWD JRJoshua Pingel14 1:54.95 SQT

26.19 28.33 30.5829.85

PRKV SRTrevor Harbin15 1:58.02 CQT

27.45 29.72 30.3530.50

MLCR JRAidan Van Derhei16 2:01.83 CQT

26.64 29.53 33.3732.29

BKWD SOWilliam Smith17 2:02.69 CQT

28.47 30.88 31.5431.80

BKWD SODevlin Day18 2:04.60 CQT

27.28 31.59 32.2533.48

MLCR FRHarrison Mosley19 2:18.29

MLCR FRBoris Basic20 2:24.38

29.65 35.49 39.7639.48

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free

AA-C1:50.65

SQT2:07.00

CQT2:20.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PRKV JRAbigail McCulloh1 1:51.61 SQT

26.44 28.37 27.9928.81

BKWD JRReagan Sweeney2 1:55.89 SQT

27.56 29.03 29.4629.84

MLCR JRMia Walters3 1:56.77 SQT

27.95 29.72 29.2829.82

PRKV JRSydney Walker4 1:59.64 SQT

28.51 30.14 30.3130.68

NGWT SOSarah Pauley5 2:00.44 SQT

27.64 30.48 30.6831.64

NGWT SRCatherine Rummins6 2:01.93 SQT

28.28 30.72 31.0931.84

NGWT JRCheyenne Godleski7 2:02.82 SQT

27.98 31.05 31.7232.07

MLCR SOTristen Thompson8 2:04.47 SQT

28.99 31.36 32.1032.02

BKWD SOHanna Burke9 2:04.89 SQT

28.55 32.34 31.1432.86

NGWT SOBrooke Postell10 2:06.47 SQT

29.64 32.05 31.7333.05

NGWT JRAmy Zureich11 2:06.50 SQT

29.18 31.56 32.6733.09

PRKV SRCaitlyn Petmecky12 2:09.17 CQT

29.55 32.92 33.3533.35

BKWD FRCharlotte O'Connor13 2:12.74 CQT

29.73 33.81 34.2634.94

BKWD SRHaley Burke14 2:18.94 CQT

31.23 35.79 35.7536.17

NGWT JROlivia Mahoney15 2:20.63

32.08 35.36 36.9236.27

MLCR SOCara Hawxby16 2:22.24

31.36 35.21 38.3337.34

PRKV FRAnnabelle Sears17 2:24.92

32.75 37.08 36.1638.93

PRKV SONatalia De Leon18 2:25.87

33.40 36.88 37.2738.32

MLCR JRSarah Kreusel19 2:27.30

33.06 37.04 37.8239.38

PRKV SRRhiannon Eplett20 2:34.13

35.16 39.32 39.0240.63

MLCR FRTeresa Rodrigues21 2:34.92

33.41 37.68 47.2136.62

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM

AA-C1:51.96

SQT2:12.00

CQT2:32.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BKWD SRDaniel Tran1 2:00.34 SQT

25.89 30.39 28.6835.38

BKWD SRGrant Clark2 2:01.39 SQT

26.86 31.21 29.1934.13

NGWT SRRucker Robinson3 2:01.65 SQT

26.71 31.28 28.8234.84

NGWT JREmilio Rico4 2:03.46 SQT

27.09 32.36 29.4134.60

BKWD SOGraham Simmon5 2:03.61 SQT

27.74 32.64 28.9334.30

PRKV SOAndy Zhu6 2:04.09 SQT

26.45 31.61 29.8636.17

NGWT FRPhillip Lim7 2:05.87 SQT

26.33 32.15 30.1437.25

PRKV SOJoshua Kim8 2:08.66 SQT

27.05 34.04 32.0335.54

MLCR FRWill Skidmore9 2:08.74 SQT

26.67 32.26 30.6339.18

NGWT JRMike Shields II10 2:10.47 SQT

26.72 33.24 30.7839.73

PRKV FRWilliam Nguyen11 2:13.22 CQT

27.11 34.31 31.8939.91

MLCR SRLogan Paugh12 2:13.31 CQT

27.96 34.49 31.8738.99

NGWT FRTucker Callis13 2:16.33 CQT

MLCR SRJacob Battle14 2:16.60 CQT

27.66 36.16 31.8740.91

PRKV SRSam Winokur15 2:17.98 CQT

28.74 35.86 34.2439.14

MLCR JRHunter Dunnington16 2:18.62 CQT

29.58 36.89 32.2339.92

BKWD FRAdam Dockstader17 2:22.66 CQT

29.98 35.94 33.3343.41

MLCR FRPayton Potlock-Pizaano18 2:25.09 CQT

31.82 36.23 35.7941.25

NGWT SOShaun Deedy19 2:30.39 CQT

29.31 37.04 37.0147.03

MLCR SOFaby Pena Damoni20 2:37.20

33.90 44.20 36.9142.19

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM

AA-C2:04.08

SQT2:24.00

CQT2:42.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BKWD JRLily Burke1 2:08.02 SQT

28.25 32.46 29.2938.02

MLCR SRAbigail Tashlein2 2:11.60 SQT

28.68 32.25 31.4439.23

NGWT FRJamison Tiller3 2:13.10 SQT

28.72 34.00 30.0640.32

NGWT SRCourtney Niemann4 2:14.14 SQT

29.45 33.78 31.6839.23

MLCR SOSydney Tashlein5 2:15.26 SQT

29.64 34.62 31.8839.12

BKWD JRLauren Diehl6 2:17.22 SQT

29.29 35.09 33.0439.80

BKWD SOSofie Rees7 2:18.70 SQT

29.49 35.48 32.2741.46

BKWD FRHayden Britt8 2:24.15 CQT

31.29 39.25 34.0039.61

NGWT FRAnna Freeman9 2:25.07 CQT

31.45 38.01 33.9041.71

MLCR FRAlina Inthavong10 2:26.30 CQT

31.36 37.53 35.6941.72

NGWT JRAlina Polyudova11 2:31.58 CQT

32.70 39.63 36.3742.88

PRKV SOZoe Wilson12 2:32.31 CQT

33.18 37.74 35.5645.83

NGWT SRJaimie Kang13 2:38.58 CQT

32.84 39.20 38.6547.89

PRKV JRTristin Byrd14 2:40.72 CQT

32.01 43.00 38.4847.23

MLCR FRAlexia Valenciuc15 2:48.59

36.34 40.26 40.5351.46

PRKV SOCecilia Mayhan16 2:48.96

33.17 43.82 39.6952.28

MLCR SOAmelia Battle17 2:51.60

37.72 44.41 41.9247.55

PRKV JRSarah Ghulam18 2:58.72

36.23 46.81 43.1752.51

PRKV JRSarah Cox19 2:59.67

38.92 46.74 40.7153.30

NGWT SOEmma Cooley--- DQ

Did not finish on back - back

31.05 36.16 35.0646.43

 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free

AA-C20.97

SQT23.50

CQT26.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MLCR SRJake Magahey1 21.06 SQT
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PRKV SRWesley Carter2 21.65 SQT

BKWD JRNathaniel Stoffle3 21.84 SQT

NGWT JRLuke Han4 22.59 SQT

PRKV JRDylan Yin5 22.69 SQT

BKWD SRSam Mauldin6 22.92 SQT

NGWT SREthan DenBrok*7 22.94 SQT

NGWT SOBoris Leonau*7 22.94 SQT

BKWD FRHarrison Wright9 23.23 SQT

NGWT SRAdhith Pisipati10 23.52 CQT

NGWT FRNathan Han11 23.59 CQT

PRKV SRDean Zhu12 23.93 CQT

BKWD JRMichael Douglas13 24.28 CQT

BKWD FRNolan Patterson14 24.37 CQT

PRKV SRSpencer Goss15 24.38 CQT

BKWD JRWilliam Kusch16 24.40 CQT

NGWT SOAlex Forrand17 24.42 CQT

NGWT JRDawson Miller18 24.43 CQT

PRKV JRWill Stanley19 24.55 CQT

MLCR SRChase Childs*20 25.36 CQT

NGWT FRDennis Kang*20 25.36 CQT

MLCR SOBrandon Glenn22 25.60 CQT

PRKV SRHayden Roark23 25.78 CQT

BKWD SOJoseph Marino24 25.90 CQT

NGWT SOEthan Park25 26.01

PRKV SOJack Byrne26 26.16

NGWT SOLoc Le27 26.46

NGWT SOEthan Manotas28 26.68

NGWT FRCaleb Ehle29 26.71

MLCR FREthan Rogers30 26.74

NGWT SOBrandon Swain31 26.87

MLCR JRJoseph Henley32 27.43

MLCR FRBraydon Williams*33 27.44

NGWT FREvan Osborne*33 27.44

MLCR FRAmbrose Chabot35 28.09

MLCR SOGabriel Nixon36 28.22

MLCR SRJay So37 28.60

MLCR FRAiden Lane38 30.76

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free

AA-C23.63

SQT26.50

CQT29.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MLCR SOJordan Hildebrand1 25.18 SQT

PRKV JRMaggie Nguyen2 25.36 SQT

MLCR SRLainey Lioi3 26.64 CQT

NGWT SRHannah Deedy4 26.79 CQT

PRKV SRIsabel Segre5 27.61 CQT

BKWD FRDesymber Richie6 27.63 CQT

MLCR SOAnna Smith7 27.77 CQT

NGWT SOSanaa Miller8 27.79 CQT

NGWT JREmersen Boron9 27.90 CQT

BKWD SOLilian Nguyen10 28.16 CQT

NGWT SONaa-Kwaley Quartey11 28.36 CQT

NGWT SOSophie Gotschall12 28.55 CQT

NGWT JRAnna Holland13 28.66 CQT

BKWD SORashmika Babwani14 28.71 CQT

NGWT SOTheresa Nieboer15 28.83 CQT

PRKV JRTori Mahone16 29.17 CQT

MLCR SRKelsey Moore17 29.35 CQT

MLCR JRJordan Delliponti18 29.54

MLCR SRLiz Newlin19 29.56

PRKV SOKara Robinett20 29.62

BKWD SRMaddie Clark21 29.63

PRKV SOJenise Waithe22 29.70

NGWT FRJulia Scarpaci23 29.73

PRKV FRMadison Martinez24 29.82

NGWT SOLiza Kate May25 29.93

MLCR FRAubrey Harper26 30.78

MLCR FRAllison Niehoff27 31.14

MLCR JRLiza Vaitl28 31.18

NGWT FRSophia Sobh29 31.69

MLCR SOMichelle Gawrys30 32.24

NGWT FRMalinee Tipler31 33.01

MLCR JRErica Tidwell32 33.84

NGWT FRRadhika Kulkarni33 33.95

MLCR SOAnaisha Fernandez34 34.63

BKWD SRKira Rhyne--- NS

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly

AA-C50.07

SQT58.00

CQT1:10.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NGWT SRAdhith Pisipati1 54.09 SQT

25.22 28.87

MLCR SRJackson Ward2 54.25 SQT

24.82 29.43

NGWT JRAyden Meierarend3 55.02 SQT

25.23 29.79

PRKV JRDylan Yin4 55.06 SQT

25.95 29.11

BKWD JRChris Scalzi5 55.22 SQT

25.46 29.76

PRKV SOAndy Zhu6 55.48 SQT

26.07 29.41

NGWT FRPhillip Lim7 56.51 SQT

26.72 29.79

PRKV FRWilliam Nguyen8 58.73 CQT

27.30 31.43

NGWT SREthan Dawidowicz9 59.57 CQT

27.14 32.43

MLCR SRJacob Battle10 59.88 CQT

27.36 32.52

NGWT SRDaniel Ramirez-Real11 1:00.57 CQT

27.35 33.22

NGWT JRAndrew Horn12 1:00.69 CQT

28.21 32.48

BKWD JRRyan Haskins13 1:01.17 CQT

28.56 32.61

PRKV SRDean Zhu14 1:03.10 CQT

28.87 34.23

MLCR JRLuke Pelland15 1:03.33 CQT

28.48 34.85

MLCR FREthan Rogers16 1:03.73 CQT

29.31 34.42

BKWD FRAdam Dockstader17 1:06.11 CQT

30.23 35.88

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly

AA-C55.75

SQT1:05.00

CQT1:18.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BKWD JRReagan Sweeney1 58.10 SQT

27.52 30.58

MLCR JRMia Walters2 1:00.22 SQT

28.49 31.73

BKWD FRSamantha Stoffle3 1:00.32 SQT

28.17 32.15

PRKV JRSydney Walker4 1:00.73 SQT

29.41 31.32

MLCR SOJordan Hildebrand5 1:00.86 SQT

28.06 32.80

BKWD JRLauren Diehl6 1:02.24 SQT

29.07 33.17

NGWT JRAmy Zureich7 1:02.84 SQT

29.50 33.34

MLCR FRVivien Rothwell8 1:03.05 SQT

29.92 33.13

BKWD JRAva Gawronski9 1:05.93 CQT

31.43 34.50

NGWT SONaa-Kwaley Quartey10 1:06.63 CQT

30.92 35.71

PRKV SOElla Smith11 1:06.68 CQT

31.13 35.55

NGWT SOAshley Kim12 1:07.26 CQT

31.82 35.44

NGWT JRAnna Holland13 1:08.76 CQT

31.83 36.93

PRKV JRTristin Byrd14 1:08.82 CQT

32.24 36.58

MLCR SOAnna Smith15 1:08.90 CQT

31.13 37.77

PRKV SOGabriella McCord16 1:11.31 CQT

32.80 38.51

NGWT SOSophie Gotschall17 1:12.56 CQT

33.59 38.97

NGWT SOTheresa Nieboer18 1:13.82 CQT

33.88 39.94

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free

AA-C45.80

SQT52.00

CQT59.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NGWT JRLuke Han1 48.50 SQT

23.47 25.03

PRKV SRWesley Carter2 48.60 SQT

23.01 25.59

MLCR SODaniel Roshka3 50.23 SQT

24.55 25.68
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BKWD SRRoman Gibbs4 50.27 SQT

24.08 26.19

NGWT SRMatt Bak5 51.36 SQT

24.95 26.41

PRKV SOTyler Wooldridge6 51.56 SQT

24.61 26.95

BKWD FRHarrison Wright7 51.77 SQT

25.03 26.74

MLCR JRWill Pierce8 51.90 SQT

24.76 27.14

NGWT SREthan DenBrok9 52.03 CQT

25.04 26.99

MLCR SRLogan Paugh10 52.17 CQT

25.19 26.98

PRKV FRWilliam Eplett11 52.52 CQT

25.03 27.49

BKWD FRNolan Patterson12 53.09 CQT

25.63 27.46

NGWT JRKyle Bak13 53.55 CQT

25.66 27.89

BKWD JRWilliam Kusch14 53.65 CQT

25.77 27.88

NGWT SREiza Gantus15 54.04 CQT

25.65 28.39

NGWT SOLuke Nellis16 54.80 CQT

26.02 28.78

NGWT JRRyan Tilson17 56.12 CQT

27.15 28.97

NGWT JRDawson Miller18 56.16 CQT

26.70 29.46

PRKV JRGabe Thompson19 57.48 CQT

27.63 29.85

NGWT SOJustin Alexander20 57.83 CQT

28.14 29.69

BKWD SOJoseph Marino21 58.03 CQT

27.68 30.35

PRKV FRGavin Moore22 58.88 CQT

28.38 30.50

MLCR SOBrandon Glenn23 59.02

27.20 31.82

NGWT SRJaden Tiller24 1:00.01

28.13 31.88

PRKV FRNikolas Beeney25 1:00.63

28.68 31.95

MLCR FRChristian Veres26 1:01.01

29.19 31.82

PRKV SRDamiyr Smalls27 1:01.15

29.13 32.02

NGWT SOIsaiah Park28 1:01.66

29.30 32.36

MLCR FRBoris Basic29 1:02.20

29.68 32.52

NGWT FRDaniel Rendon Gil30 1:02.26

28.30 33.96

PRKV SOWalker Hollowell31 1:03.17

29.81 33.36

MLCR SRJay So32 1:05.49

31.44 34.05

NGWT JRNick Caccia33 1:05.62

31.74 33.88

MLCR FRHector Gomez34 1:06.31

31.69 34.62

MLCR SOGabriel Nixon35 1:07.45

31.16 36.29

NGWT FRGeorge Pope36 1:08.82

31.86 36.96

MLCR FRAiden Lane37 1:11.22

33.68 37.54

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free

AA-C51.17

SQT58.50

CQT1:06.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BKWD JRLily Burke1 52.71 SQT

25.58 27.13

PRKV JRSarah Livingston2 54.38 SQT

26.19 28.19

NGWT FRJamison Tiller3 55.22 SQT

26.77 28.45

PRKV JRMaggie Nguyen4 55.81 SQT

27.14 28.67

BKWD FRLindsey Diehl5 56.65 SQT

27.37 29.28

MLCR SOTristen Thompson6 57.12 SQT

27.48 29.64

BKWD SRKaylee McLester7 57.23 SQT

27.63 29.60

MLCR SRLainey Lioi8 58.40 SQT

27.87 30.53

BKWD SOHanna Burke9 58.83 CQT

28.13 30.70

NGWT SRHannah Deedy10 58.89 CQT

28.31 30.58

BKWD JRKate Heffner11 1:01.29 CQT

29.56 31.73

PRKV SRIsabel Segre12 1:01.76 CQT

29.31 32.45

NGWT SOLaney Obermeyer13 1:03.39 CQT

30.47 32.92

NGWT FRAbigail Gawlak14 1:03.76 CQT

30.58 33.18

BKWD SORashmika Babwani15 1:03.99 CQT

29.80 34.19

PRKV FRSijia She16 1:04.35 CQT

31.25 33.10

PRKV FRAnnabelle Sears17 1:04.50 CQT

31.22 33.28

BKWD SRMaddie Clark18 1:05.17 CQT

31.32 33.85

PRKV SOSydney Spruiell19 1:05.39 CQT

31.60 33.79

NGWT SRPiper Amos20 1:05.45 CQT

31.16 34.29

MLCR SRKelsey Moore21 1:05.68 CQT

30.54 35.14

NGWT JRSarah Beth Corn22 1:06.63

31.07 35.56

NGWT SOSanaa Miller23 1:07.61

30.92 36.69

MLCR JRJordan Delliponti24 1:07.82

31.69 36.13

NGWT FRKarli Barber25 1:08.57

32.22 36.35

NGWT FRLauren Taylor26 1:08.99

32.75 36.24

NGWT FRJulia Scarpaci27 1:09.43

32.31 37.12

NGWT FRMadelyn Tilson28 1:09.56

33.30 36.26

MLCR SOEmily Carter29 1:11.00

33.57 37.43

MLCR FRAllison Niehoff30 1:11.25

33.42 37.83

MLCR FRAubrey Harper31 1:11.39

34.03 37.36

MLCR FRNatatlie Puha32 1:12.45

33.97 38.48

NGWT FRMallory Kramm33 1:12.89

33.64 39.25

NGWT FRStephanie Clever34 1:13.16

34.08 39.08

NGWT FREmily Smith35 1:13.47

33.81 39.66

MLCR SOMichelle Gawrys36 1:14.32

34.06 40.26

MLCR JRErica Tidwell37 1:15.34

34.79 40.55

BKWD SRKira Rhyne--- NS

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free

AA-C4:33.61

SQT5:20.00

CQT6:05.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MLCR SRNick Kalenik1 4:42.62 SQT

25.55 28.35 28.6328.87

29.01 28.48 28.66 28.50

28.51 28.06

NGWT JREthan Whiting2 4:52.27 SQT

26.57 28.39 29.7529.46

29.59 29.80 29.90 30.29

29.95 28.57

NGWT JREmilio Rico3 4:55.31 SQT

27.15 29.33 29.7030.05

29.86 30.14 30.00 30.12

29.62 29.34

MLCR FRWill Skidmore4 5:05.17 SQT

27.42 30.05 30.5430.49

31.03 31.25 31.32 31.86

31.38 29.83
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(#15  Boys 500 Yard Free)

PRKV SOThomas Wooldridge5 5:06.12 SQT

28.28 30.24 30.5130.43

30.67 31.20 31.40 31.57

31.30 30.52

BKWD JRJoshua Pingel6 5:08.47 SQT

27.41 29.56 30.8830.31

30.89 31.36 31.81 32.38

32.35 31.52

PRKV SRBlake Wilson7 5:11.58 SQT

27.22 29.93 31.3230.99

31.49 31.58 32.11 32.27

32.42 32.25

BKWD JRRyan Haskins8 5:15.94 SQT

28.56 31.83 32.0631.93

32.22 31.92 31.98 32.26

32.00 31.18

NGWT JRMike Shields II9 5:23.73 CQT

25.94 30.02 32.2630.90

33.56 34.18 34.56 34.46

34.63 33.22

NGWT FRNathan Han10 5:29.23 CQT

28.56 32.36 33.0933.38

33.50 33.54 34.18 34.33

34.42 31.87

BKWD SOWilliam Smith11 5:32.26 CQT

29.80 32.06 33.7732.85

33.59 33.01 34.42 34.64

34.58 33.54

BKWD SODevlin Day12 5:39.18 CQT

29.95 32.74 35.3433.97

35.61 35.99 35.29 35.55

33.79 30.95

PRKV FRRussell Hart13 5:40.67 CQT

28.81 32.20 34.5433.30

34.60 35.37 35.70 36.03

35.65 34.47

MLCR JRAidan Van Derhei14 5:44.21 CQT

29.51 32.90 35.5234.85

35.49 35.47 35.61 35.48

35.41 33.97

MLCR JRLuke Pelland15 6:00.03 CQT

29.25 33.51 36.3135.26

37.12 37.85 38.40 38.59

37.54 36.20

PRKV SOJoshua Hughes16 6:01.55 CQT

29.31 34.04 36.3535.59

37.79 38.37 38.24 38.00

37.75 36.11

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free

AA-C4:57.09

SQT5:40.00

CQT6:30.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PRKV JRAbigail McCulloh1 4:59.89 SQT

27.51 30.00 30.4730.34

30.46 30.48 30.80 30.80

30.26 28.77

NGWT SOSarah Pauley2 5:21.56 SQT

29.45 32.57 32.4932.40

32.39 32.33 32.45 31.51

31.62 34.35

NGWT SRCatherine Rummins3 5:24.76 SQT

29.87 32.90 33.1933.09

32.96 32.74 32.71 32.83

32.81 31.66

NGWT JRCheyenne Godleski4 5:30.73 SQT

29.71 32.24 33.3432.77

33.53 33.87 33.98 34.03

33.82 33.44

MLCR FRAudrey Privett5 5:36.02 SQT

28.67 32.61 34.2133.74

34.20 34.73 34.63 34.94

34.26 34.03

PRKV SRCaitlyn Petmecky6 5:36.66 SQT

31.38 34.04 33.9934.35

34.14 34.20 34.39 34.37

33.60 32.20

BKWD JRAva Gawronski7 5:58.54 CQT

32.32 35.28 35.6535.58

36.51 37.20 36.45 36.07

37.15 36.33

BKWD FRCharlotte O'Connor8 5:58.65 CQT

31.14 36.14 36.0835.71

36.27 37.05 36.69 37.21

36.53 35.83

BKWD SRHaley Burke9 5:59.75 CQT

31.77 36.18 36.6536.26

36.73 36.74 36.15 36.65

36.77 35.85

NGWT SOSarah Rummins10 6:12.31 CQT

32.41 35.03 36.6436.33

38.21 38.01 38.78 38.96

39.04 38.90

MLCR SOCara Hawxby11 6:24.58 CQT

32.42 36.33 39.3138.14

40.60 40.52 40.53 40.61

38.92 37.20

MLCR JRSarah Kreusel12 6:47.73

35.02 39.09 41.3541.01

42.08 42.14 42.42 42.63

43.00 38.99

PRKV SONatalia De Leon13 6:50.11

35.31 40.01 41.6841.01

41.61 42.26 42.17 43.06

41.70 41.30

PRKV SRTori Jackson14 6:58.32

36.13 40.54 42.9342.25

43.23 43.54 43.69 44.81

41.59 39.61

MLCR FRTeresa Rodrigues15 7:05.41

36.49 40.01 42.7541.53

43.24 44.16 45.45 45.18

45.69 40.91

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

AA-C1:26.18

SQT1:40.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

APRKV1 1:30.29 SQT

Wesley Carter SR Tyler Wooldridge SO

Joshua Kim SO Dylan Yin JR

21.79 22.99 22.4223.09

ABKWD2 1:30.65 SQT

Daniel Tran SR Harrison Wright FR

Roman Gibbs SR Sam Mauldin SR

22.95 23.06 21.8222.82

ANGWT3 1:30.96 SQT

Adhith Pisipati SR Boris Leonau SO

Luke Han JR Ethan DenBrok SR

23.46 22.82 21.9422.74

BNGWT4 1:32.01 SQT

Tristan DenBrok FR Ayden Meierarend JR

Rucker Robinson SR Ethan Reiser FR

23.27 22.67 23.5122.56

AMLCR5 1:33.95 SQT

Daniel Roshka SO Jackson Ward SR

Will Pierce JR Logan Paugh SR

23.24 23.16 23.7723.78

CNGWT6 1:38.34 SQT

Eiza Gantus SR Dennis Kang FR

Matt Bak SR Kyle Bak JR

25.29 25.35 24.5923.11

BPRKV7 1:38.56 SQT

Dean Zhu SR Spencer Goss SR

Will Stanley JR Blake Wilson SR

24.29 24.14 25.2224.91

DNGWT8 1:40.24

Justin Alexander SO Shaun Deedy SO

Ryan Tilson JR Ethan Park SO

25.41 24.98 25.1524.70

BMLCR9 1:40.83

Hunter Dunnington JR Brandon Glenn SO

Luke Pelland JR Aidan Van Derhei JR

25.25 25.21 25.0125.36

BBKWD10 1:41.66

Graham Simmon SO Joseph Marino SO

Devlin Day SO William Kusch JR

24.68 25.92 24.3426.72

CPRKV11 1:42.43

Thomas Wooldridge SO Sam Winokur SR

Damiyr Smalls SR Hayden Roark SR

24.64 25.32 25.7126.76
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CBKWD12 1:42.65

Joshua Pingel JR Nolan Patterson FR

Adam Dockstader FR William Smith SO

25.27 24.44 26.4726.47

ENGWT13 1:46.76

Ethan Manotas SO Loc Le SO

Caleb Ehle FR Evan Osborne FR

26.52 26.12 26.8827.24

CMLCR14 1:48.16

Chase Childs SR Payton Potlock-Pizaano FR

Ambrose Chabot FR Faby Pena Damoni SO

25.42 26.87 28.2527.62

DPRKV15 1:51.89

Nikolas Beeney FR Walker Hollowell SO

Ethan Kruger FR Gavin Moore FR

28.30 28.13 26.4629.00

DMLCR16 1:55.25

Jay So SR Boris Basic FR

Hector Gomez FR Harrison Mosley FR

28.94 27.56 28.9229.83

FNGWT--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Nicolas Izaguirre JR Isaiah Park SO

Brandon Swain SO Nick Caccia JR

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

AA-C1:37.32

SQT1:53.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABKWD1 1:40.20 SQT

Reagan Sweeney JR Samantha Stoffle FR

Kaylee McLester SR Lily Burke JR

25.71 25.17 23.7925.53

APRKV2 1:41.88 SQT

Sarah Livingston JR Maggie Nguyen JR

Sydney Walker JR Abigail McCulloh JR

25.72 25.22 24.6626.28

AMLCR3 1:42.36 SQT

Jordan Hildebrand SO Sydney Tashlein SO

Tristen Thompson SO Mia Walters JR

25.32 26.00 24.9626.08

ANGWT4 1:46.12 SQT

Hannah Deedy SR Cheyenne Godleski JR

Brooke Postell SO Courtney Niemann SR

26.89 26.57 25.7326.93

BBKWD5 1:50.10 SQT

Desymber Richie FR Ava Gawronski JR

Hanna Burke SO Hayden Britt FR

28.18 27.97 27.0726.88

BNGWT6 1:51.97 SQT

Naa-Kwaley Quartey SO Theresa Nieboer SO

Sophie Gotschall SO Catherine Rummins SR

28.01 28.31 26.9028.75

CBKWD7 1:52.59 SQT

Rashmika Babwani SO Charlotte O'Connor FR

Lilian Nguyen SO Haley Burke SR

28.60 27.63 29.1127.25

CNGWT8 1:53.99

Ashley Kim SO Sarah Beth Corn JR

Sanaa Miller SO Alina Polyudova JR

27.84 29.76 28.9727.42

BPRKV9 1:54.56

Isabel Segre SR Sijia She FR

Tori Mahone JR Caitlyn Petmecky SR

28.17 29.54 28.0528.80

DNGWT10 1:56.97

Anna Freeman FR Laney Obermeyer SO

Sarah Rummins SO Abigail Gawlak FR

27.87 29.84 29.0330.23

BMLCR11 2:00.54

Kelsey Moore SR Cara Hawxby SO

Teresa Rodrigues FR Jordan Delliponti JR

29.92 30.74 29.5230.36

CPRKV12 2:00.63

Annabelle Sears FR Natalia De Leon SO

Jenise Waithe SO Kara Robinett SO

28.60 32.27 29.8829.88

DPRKV13 2:02.63

Tori Jackson SR Cecilia Mayhan SO

Sarah Cox JR Madison Martinez FR

30.63 29.79 29.9632.25

ENGWT14 2:04.85

Ellie Spreadbury JR Madelyn Tilson FR

Stephanie Clever FR Liza Kate May SO

30.41 31.41 29.6133.42

FNGWT15 2:07.63

Emily Smith FR Radhika Kulkarni FR

Karli Barber FR Sophia Sobh FR

32.42 33.86 30.6730.68

CMLCR16 2:08.01

Natatlie Puha FR Allison Niehoff FR

Michelle Gawrys SO Sarah Kreusel JR

32.78 31.98 31.5531.70

DMLCR17 2:12.64

Amelia Battle SO Erica Tidwell JR

Anaisha Fernandez SO Aubrey Harper FR

31.48 34.81 31.2335.12

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back

AA-C50.86

SQT1:00.00

CQT1:12.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MLCR SRJake Magahey1 50.56 AA-C

25.25 25.31

BKWD JRNathaniel Stoffle2 51.24 SQT

25.14 26.10

NGWT SRMikael Getahoun3 52.89 SQT

25.50 27.39

NGWT FRBlake Burnley4 56.48 SQT

27.41 29.07

MLCR SRJackson Ward5 57.85 SQT

28.16 29.69

BKWD SRSam Mauldin6 58.86 SQT

28.78 30.08

NGWT SREthan Dawidowicz7 59.14 SQT

28.77 30.37

BKWD JRChris Scalzi8 59.43 SQT

28.78 30.65

PRKV FRWilliam Eplett9 1:00.11 CQT

29.38 30.73

BKWD JRMichael Douglas10 1:00.49 CQT

29.17 31.32

NGWT SOAlex Forrand11 1:02.64 CQT

29.79 32.85

PRKV SRSpencer Goss12 1:03.10 CQT

30.35 32.75

NGWT SOLonnie White, III13 1:05.63 CQT

32.34 33.29

PRKV FRRussell Hart14 1:06.14 CQT

32.00 34.14

MLCR FRChristian Veres15 1:06.98 CQT

33.76 33.22

MLCR JRJoseph Henley16 1:08.03 CQT

33.53 34.50

PRKV JRGabe Thompson17 1:08.61 CQT

33.21 35.40

PRKV SOJack Byrne18 1:08.75 CQT

33.75 35.00

NGWT SRJaden Tiller19 1:09.83 CQT

32.88 36.95

MLCR FRAmbrose Chabot20 1:18.46

37.87 40.59

MLCR FRHarrison Mosley21 1:18.81

37.41 41.40

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back

AA-C56.30

SQT1:06.00

CQT1:18.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PRKV JRSarah Livingston1 59.47 SQT

29.46 30.01

MLCR SRAbigail Tashlein2 1:00.12 SQT

29.18 30.94

BKWD SOSofie Rees3 1:03.05 SQT

30.31 32.74

BKWD FRLindsey Diehl4 1:03.61 SQT

30.73 32.88

MLCR FRVivien Rothwell5 1:03.91 SQT

30.83 33.08

NGWT SOEmma Cooley6 1:07.22 CQT

32.06 35.16

NGWT JREmersen Boron7 1:10.36 CQT

34.22 36.14

BKWD SOLilian Nguyen8 1:10.50 CQT

33.64 36.86

NGWT JROlivia Mahoney9 1:11.00 CQT

34.40 36.60
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NGWT SRJaimie Kang10 1:11.38 CQT

34.41 36.97

PRKV SOSydney Spruiell11 1:11.75 CQT

35.28 36.47

PRKV FRSijia She*12 1:12.07 CQT

35.41 36.66

PRKV SOZoe Wilson*12 1:12.07 CQT

35.20 36.87

BKWD JRKate Heffner*14 1:12.58 CQT

35.02 37.56

NGWT JRMadison Brown*14 1:12.58 CQT

35.78 36.80

NGWT SRSarah Grace White16 1:12.82 CQT

35.01 37.81

MLCR SRLiz Newlin17 1:14.67 CQT

36.63 38.04

PRKV SOGabriella McCord18 1:14.96 CQT

37.12 37.84

MLCR JRLiza Vaitl19 1:16.44 CQT

38.01 38.43

PRKV SRRhiannon Eplett20 1:17.53 CQT

38.03 39.50

MLCR SOAnaisha Fernandez21 1:21.31

39.73 41.58

MLCR SOEmily Carter22 1:21.59

38.97 42.62

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast

AA-C57.27

SQT1:07.00

CQT1:16.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BKWD SRGrant Clark1 1:00.55 SQT

28.83 31.72

PRKV SOJoshua Kim2 1:01.09 SQT

28.82 32.27

NGWT SRRucker Robinson3 1:02.37 SQT

29.47 32.90

BKWD SRDaniel Tran4 1:02.83 SQT

30.13 32.70

MLCR SRChase Childs5 1:03.72 SQT

29.83 33.89

BKWD SOGraham Simmon6 1:03.87 SQT

30.34 33.53

NGWT JRAndrew Horn7 1:04.31 SQT

29.85 34.46

PRKV SRTrevor Harbin8 1:04.57 SQT

30.61 33.96

NGWT FRTristan DenBrok9 1:06.17 SQT

30.80 35.37

MLCR JRHunter Dunnington10 1:07.81 CQT

31.90 35.91

PRKV SRSam Winokur11 1:08.02 CQT

31.84 36.18

PRKV JRWill Stanley12 1:09.19 CQT

32.09 37.10

NGWT FRTucker Callis13 1:10.41 CQT

33.13 37.28

MLCR FRPayton Potlock-Pizaano14 1:10.94 CQT

32.93 38.01

BKWD SODaniel Dang15 1:11.29 CQT

32.27 39.02

NGWT FRAdam Swink16 1:11.34 CQT

33.12 38.22

PRKV SRHayden Roark17 1:11.68 CQT

33.36 38.32

MLCR SOFaby Pena Damoni18 1:13.05 CQT

34.07 38.98

NGWT JRNicolas Izaguirre19 1:17.25

35.90 41.35

MLCR FRHector Gomez20 1:23.28

38.46 44.82

MLCR FRBraydon Williams21 1:26.40

42.11 44.29

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast

AA-C1:04.26

SQT1:15.00

CQT1:24.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NGWT SRCourtney Niemann1 1:09.17 SQT

32.67 36.50

MLCR SOSydney Tashlein2 1:09.63 SQT

32.93 36.70

NGWT SOBrooke Postell3 1:09.83 SQT

33.06 36.77

BKWD FRHayden Britt4 1:10.17 SQT

33.22 36.95

BKWD FRSamantha Stoffle5 1:12.29 SQT

33.69 38.60

MLCR FRAudrey Privett6 1:12.72 SQT

33.57 39.15

BKWD SRKaylee McLester7 1:14.04 SQT

34.16 39.88

NGWT FRAnna Freeman8 1:15.51 CQT

35.55 39.96

PRKV JRTori Mahone9 1:15.58 CQT

35.17 40.41

MLCR FRAlina Inthavong10 1:18.09 CQT

37.23 40.86

BKWD FRDesymber Richie11 1:19.39 CQT

36.49 42.90

NGWT FRAbigail Gawlak12 1:20.31 CQT

36.96 43.35

NGWT JREllie Spreadbury*13 1:21.99 CQT

38.74 43.25

NGWT FRLauren Taylor*13 1:21.99 CQT

37.80 44.19

PRKV SOElla Smith15 1:22.04 CQT

38.13 43.91

MLCR FRAlexia Valenciuc16 1:28.06

41.59 46.47

MLCR SOAmelia Battle17 1:30.58

41.84 48.74

PRKV JRSarah Ghulam18 1:31.75

42.43 49.32

PRKV SOJenise Waithe19 1:33.08

43.11 49.97

MLCR FRNatatlie Puha20 1:33.65

43.53 50.12

PRKV JRSarah Cox21 1:34.53

44.92 49.61

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

AA-C3:09.26

SQT3:44.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMLCR1 3:13.19 SQT

Jake Magahey SR Will Pierce JR

Daniel Roshka SO Nick Kalenik SR

22.79 45.78 51.6124.61

23.49 49.22 22.24 46.58

ABKWD2 3:14.85 SQT

Roman Gibbs SR Daniel Tran SR

Sam Mauldin SR Nathaniel Stoffle JR

24.43 50.22 49.0323.04

23.09 49.17 21.88 46.43

ANGWT3 3:20.30 SQT

Luke Han JR Ayden Meierarend JR

Tristan DenBrok FR Adhith Pisipati SR

23.75 49.42 49.6623.86

23.45 49.85 23.94 51.37

APRKV4 3:23.58 SQT

Dylan Yin JR Andy Zhu SO

William Eplett FR Tyler Wooldridge SO

24.42 50.32 51.0824.72

24.20 51.75 23.91 50.43

BNGWT5 3:24.55 SQT

Blake Burnley FR Matt Bak SR

Nathan Han FR Boris Leonau SO

24.60 51.24 51.0724.31

24.79 52.33 23.50 49.91

CNGWT6 3:28.98 SQT

Phillip Lim FR Emilio Rico JR

Ethan Whiting JR Ethan Reiser FR

25.29 52.39 52.3124.96

24.70 51.49 25.30 52.79

BBKWD7 3:31.63 SQT

William Kusch JR Joshua Pingel JR

Grant Clark SR Chris Scalzi JR

26.23 54.27 54.2025.92

24.37 51.45 24.58 51.71

BPRKV8 3:37.64 SQT

Thomas Wooldridge SO William Nguyen FR

Trevor Harbin SR Blake Wilson SR

25.88 54.34 54.4025.78

26.20 53.85 26.69 55.05

BMLCR9 3:38.91 SQT

Will Skidmore FR Jacob Battle SR

Aidan Van Derhei JR Logan Paugh SR

25.19 52.43 55.9226.57

27.19 58.11 25.22 52.45
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CPRKV10 3:56.23

Jack Byrne SO Gabe Thompson JR

Joshua Hughes SO Russell Hart FR

29.33 1:01.42 58.3727.96

27.67 59.28 26.68 57.16

DPRKV11 4:13.75

Nikolas Beeney FR Gavin Moore FR

Ethan Kruger FR Walker Hollowell SO

29.87 1:03.15 59.7228.34

32.01 1:07.65 29.39 1:03.23

CMLCR12 4:13.99

Ethan Rogers FR Harrison Mosley FR

Christian Veres FR Braydon Williams FR

28.46 1:00.71 1:05.6431.26

29.43 1:01.59 31.51 1:06.05

DNGWT--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Mike Shields II JR Ethan Park SO

Eiza Gantus SR Luke Nellis SO

DMLCR--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Joseph Henley JR Aiden Lane FR

Gabriel Nixon SO Hector Gomez FR

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

AA-C3:31.42

SQT4:12.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

APRKV1 3:40.77 SQT

Maggie Nguyen JR Sydney Walker JR

Sarah Livingston JR Abigail McCulloh JR

26.84 55.71 56.0727.03

26.01 55.10 25.89 53.89

ABKWD2 3:44.95 SQT

Sofie Rees SO Lindsey Diehl FR

Hanna Burke SO Reagan Sweeney JR

27.07 56.76 55.8326.52

27.07 57.75 26.07 54.61

AMLCR3 3:46.53 SQT

Abigail Tashlein SR Lainey Lioi SR

Tristen Thompson SO Mia Walters JR

26.79 55.36 57.6727.51

27.83 58.41 26.33 55.09

ANGWT4 3:46.76 SQT

Sarah Pauley SO Amy Zureich JR

Cheyenne Godleski JR Jamison Tiller FR

26.71 55.34 58.4728.12

27.11 57.07 26.02 55.88

BNGWT5 3:59.54 SQT

Naa-Kwaley Quartey SO Ashley Kim SO

Emma Cooley SO Catherine Rummins SR

29.02 1:00.63 59.7428.85

27.83 59.60 28.43 59.57

BMLCR6 4:05.11 SQT

Audrey Privett FR Alina Inthavong FR

Anna Smith SO Vivien Rothwell FR

28.34 59.58 1:02.8229.90

29.89 1:04.64 27.56 58.07

BBKWD7 4:07.97 SQT

Lauren Diehl JR Kate Heffner JR

Charlotte O'Connor FR Ava Gawronski JR

28.53 59.92 1:03.5329.96

29.42 1:02.43 29.82 1:02.09

BPRKV8 4:17.96   22.0

Caitlyn Petmecky SR Gabriella McCord SO

Sydney Spruiell SO Ella Smith SO

29.75 1:02.33 1:04.6931.00

32.39 1:07.73 29.95 1:03.21

CNGWT9 4:25.57

Laney Obermeyer SO Anna Holland JR

Sanaa Miller SO Sarah Grace White SR

30.73 1:03.84 1:06.1731.47

31.12 1:08.39 31.25 1:07.17

DNGWT10 4:28.77

Madison Brown JR Julia Scarpaci FR

Emersen Boron JR Sarah Beth Corn JR

31.95 1:05.08 1:08.9732.39

31.04 1:06.27 31.47 1:08.45

CPRKV11 4:31.12

Zoe Wilson SO Tristin Byrd JR

Natalia De Leon SO Kara Robinett SO

31.16 1:05.14 1:06.1331.65

34.69 1:11.60 31.27 1:08.25

DPRKV12 4:40.22

Tori Jackson SR Madison Martinez FR

Cecilia Mayhan SO Rhiannon Eplett SR

32.62 1:08.84 1:10.0532.89

31.60 1:08.28 34.19 1:13.05

DMLCR13 4:50.49

Emily Carter SO Allison Niehoff FR

Teresa Rodrigues FR Natatlie Puha FR

33.41 1:11.44 1:12.1733.68

33.76 1:12.27 34.76 1:14.61

CMLCR--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Liza Vaitl JR Alexia Valenciuc FR

Liz Newlin SR Sarah Kreusel JR

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 24

1. North Gwinnett Bulldogs 375

2. Brookwood 348

3. Mill Creek 333

4. Parkview 296

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Brookwood 204

2. North Gwinnett Bulldogs 178

3. Parkview 170

3. Mill Creek 170

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. North Gwinnett Bulldogs 197

2. Mill Creek 163

3. Brookwood 144

4. Parkview 126


